Vishay Resistors
MANU
CODE
353
VISHAY/BC COMPONENTS ACCURACY LINE NTC
THERMISTORS
FEATURES: Accuracy over a wide temperature range. High stability over a long
life. Excellent price/performance ratio. APPLICATIONS: Temperature sensing

R-T
Curve
Net Price Each
1-49 50-99
121-202EAJ-Q01 2K ±20% 7.04 11 $10.94 $9.85
121-103FAJ-Q01 10K ±20% 7.59 12 10.94 9.85
Cat. No.
Resistance at
25˚C (Ohms)
Tolerance
at 25˚C
R-T
Curve
Net Price Each
1-249 250-999
135-502FAG-J01 5K ±10% 10 $.78 $.70
135-103FAG-J01 10K ±10% 10 .78 .70
135-103LAG-J01 10K ±10% 16 .78 .70
135-103LAF-J01 10K ±5% 16 .81 .73
135-503LAG-J01 50K ±10% 16 .78 .73
135-104LAG-J01 100K ±10% 16 .78 .73
135-104LAF-J01 100K ±5% 16 .81 .73
135-104QAG-J01 500K ±10% 1 .94 .70
135-105QAG-J01 1M ±10% 1 .78 .73
Cat. No.
Resistance at
25˚C (Ohms)
Tolerance

1206 PACKAGE
175-103LAF-301 10K ±5% 16 .87
175-503LAF-301 50K ±5% 16 2.31
175-104LAF-301 100K ±5% 18 .87
NOTE: Minimums apply for T/R. Bulk versions add suffix 3B1 instead of 301, example:
175-103LAF-3B1 .
Cat. No.
Resistance at
25˚C (Ohms)
Tolerance
at 25˚C
R-T
Curve
Net Price Each
1-99 100-Up
192-502LET-A01 5K ±0.2% 16 $3.40 $3.06
192-103LET-A01 10K ±0.2% 16 3.40 3.06
192-303LET-A01 30K ±0.2% 18 3.44 3.10
192-503QET-A01 50K ±0.2% 1 3.40 3.06
192-104QET-A01 100K ±0.2% 1 3.40 3.06
162 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED